
1 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 26 88.97 41.57 48.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.30 8.502 2 2 2 3

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.42 5.720 1 1 0 2

3 2A+1T 3.70 0.20 3.902 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 1 1 2

5 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 3 2 2 2

7 3Lz 6.49 X -1.06 5.43-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.03 0.520 0 -1 -1 -1

9 3Sq q 4.73 X -1.46 3.27-2 -3 -4 -4 -4

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.30 2.182 1 1 1 3

11 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 2 1 4

41.75 41.57

Skating Skills 1.60 6.156.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.75

Transitions 1.60 5.855.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 5.955.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.156.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.156.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.75

48.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 鴨  井  彬莉彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 25 75.83 35.75 42.08 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.13 0.37-4 -3 -1 -3 -2

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.40 5.502 1 2 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 3

5 3T 4.20 0.50 4.701 1 1 1 2

6 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.32 2.572 1 1 1 2

7 3Lz<+REP < 3.63 X -2.36 1.27-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X -0.02 1.190 0 0 0 -1

9 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.69 7.512 1 1 1 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 1 1 3

11 LSp2 1.90 0.57 2.473 3 3 3 3

37.61 35.75

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.105.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.155.25 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.305.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.305.00 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

42.08

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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3 古  賀  成  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 16 73.12 36.00 37.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.01 2.35-2 -3 -2 -3 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.40 2.90-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

4 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.14 4.941 1 0 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 2 2 2 3

6 2Aq q 3.30 -1.58 1.72-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.350 1 0 0 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.21 4.391 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 2 2 2 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 1 2 2 2

36.46 36.00

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.454.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.704.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.654.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.704.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

37.12

4 加  生  捺  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大分ゴールドFSC 24 72.27 34.79 38.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze< e 3.54 -1.77 1.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.14 3.240 1 1 1 1

3 3Sq q 4.30 -2.06 2.24-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.060 2 2 2 2

6 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.13 6.430 0 0 1 1

7 3F<< << 1.98 X -0.79 1.19-4 -5 -3 -5 -5

8 3T< < 3.70 X -0.47 3.23-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

11 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.221 2 2 2 2

37.65 34.79

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.604.00 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.754.00 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.854.25 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.854.25 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

38.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 中  井  結  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 17 71.93 33.49 39.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

3 3T 4.20 -0.50 3.700 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.15 2.030 0 1 1 2

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.10 3.102 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 0 0 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 1 1 2 3

8 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.12 0.54-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 2Aq+1Eu+2S q 5.61 X -0.53 5.08-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 0 0 0 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 1 1 2 3

34.42 33.49

Skating Skills 1.60 4.954.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.754.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 4.954.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 4.904.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.104.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 6.00

39.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 杉  原  舞  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 19 67.70 32.62 36.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2Tq < 4.66 -1.21 3.45-4 -4 -2 -4 -4

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.40 5.001 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 0 0 1

7 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.04 4.250 0 0 -1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 2 2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.440 1 1 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 -2 1 3

34.53 32.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.354.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00

36.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 手  島  那  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 22 66.62 30.78 35.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2Tq q 4.60 -0.66 3.94-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.420 1 2 2 2

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 1 3

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1

8 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X -0.46 6.47-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 2

31.44 30.78

Skating Skills 1.60 4.604.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.604.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.404.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.554.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

35.84

8 金  田  桜  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 7 66.40 34.00 32.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.03 2.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.67 1.43-3 -2 -4 -3 -4

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.05 2.750 1 0 0 0

6 2Lz!+1Lo ! 2.60 -0.50 2.10-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 1 1 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

9 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.04 5.240 0 0 0 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 1 0

35.43 34.00

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.904.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.054.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.104.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

32.40
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9 佐  藤      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 23 65.66 31.30 35.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 1 1

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.08 2.680 1 1 1 0

3 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.04 4.840 1 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.13 3.431 0 1 0 0

6 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.34 1.51-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 0 1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.13 3.430 1 0 1 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 1 0 0

32.31 31.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.404.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

35.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 佃      奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 12 63.25 29.89 33.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 1 1 2

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 1 0 1

5 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.40 -0.63 2.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2F+1Eu+2Sq q 3.60 -0.36 3.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 2

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.13 2.18-2 -1 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 1

30.93 29.89

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

33.36

2021　全九州フィギュアスケート競技会

令和3年3月20日（土）～21日（日）
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11 中  條  来  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 5 61.80 28.68 33.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.55 2.89-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 -1.19 2.11-4 -3 -4 -5 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1

5 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.04 4.840 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 0 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.021 1 2 1 1

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.44 2.84-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 0 0 2

29.85 28.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.954.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.154.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.154.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

33.12

12 髙  原  奈々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 13 60.53 27.69 33.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 2 1

4 2A 3.30 -1.12 2.18-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

5 2F+1T 2.20 -0.04 2.16-1 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 1 0

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.90 4.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz+1Lo 2.86 X -0.17 2.69-1 -1 -2 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 1 0 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 0 1 1

29.90 27.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.354.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.104.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.103.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.304.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

33.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 藤  木      翠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 15 59.55 27.27 33.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.13 3.531 1 1 0 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.07 4.670 0 1 0 0

3 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 2

5 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

6 2F+1Eu+2Sq q 3.60 -0.90 2.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.920 0 0 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 0 0 0

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.350 0 0 1 0

27.78 27.27

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.104.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.204.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

33.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 永  川  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 20 59.44 25.64 36.80 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lze< e 3.54 -1.77 1.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.05 1.351 0 0 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 1 1 1 2

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCCoSp4V 2.63 0.37 3.002 1 1 2 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 0 0 1

8 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.07 4.990 -1 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 1 1

30.71 25.64

Skating Skills 1.60 4.804.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.454.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.604.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.604.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

36.80

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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15 中  野  由  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 21 58.83 24.87 34.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 2

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.05 2.300 0 0 0 1

7 1Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 2.64 X -0.18 2.46-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 1 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 0 0 1

26.61 24.87

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.354.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.454.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

34.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 畠  田  彩  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 18 56.70 22.86 33.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.40 1.28-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 2Sq q 1.30 -0.36 0.94-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-3 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 1

7 2F+1T 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 3

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.920 0 0 0 1

24.37 22.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.253.75 3.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.304.00 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.00 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

33.84
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17 山  手  裕美子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 14 55.75 26.03 30.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1Lo 1.80 -0.16 1.64-1 -2 -1 0 -2

2 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.90 3.56-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.45-1 0 0 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 1 0

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.59 1.51-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.11 2.810 1 0 1 0

9 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.14 3.27-1 -1 -1 -1 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

27.71 26.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.954.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.804.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.904.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

30.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 山  田  美  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 6 54.04 25.88 28.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.44 2.54-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 -1 0 0

4 2F+2T+1Lo 3.60 -0.36 3.24-1 -2 -3 -3 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 2Aq q 3.30 -0.86 2.44-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 1Lze e 0.53 X -0.12 0.41-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 1 0 0 0

9 2S+2Lo 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 0 -1 -1 -1

27.79 25.88

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.453.25 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

28.16
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19 畠  山  桂  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 9 53.60 23.44 32.16 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.62 1.72-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.85 1.79-2 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 0 1 0

5 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.90 2.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.44 2.84-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.44 1.41-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 0 1 1

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

28.41 23.44

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.854.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

32.16

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

20 西  俣  仁衣奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 8 52.93 23.17 29.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.17 0.43-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F!<+2Lo<+2T ! 4.10 -0.66 3.44-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1A+2Lo< < 2.71 X -0.27 2.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lz<+2T< < 2.99 X -0.67 2.32-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

10 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.43 1.15-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 1 0 1 1

24.98 23.17

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.803.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

29.76
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21 石  原  あおい

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 11 50.87 24.91 28.96 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq+2T q 4.60 -1.65 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.271 1 1 1 0

3 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 0

6 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2S+1Lo 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.14 1.84-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.04 4.250 0 -1 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

28.14 24.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.453.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.653.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.653.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

28.96

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

22 濵      七  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 4 45.95 18.59 27.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.450 0 0 1 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 0 1

8 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.22 0.44-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

9 2S 1.43 X -0.44 0.99-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

10 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

20.08 18.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.303.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

27.36
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23 古  家  沙  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 3 43.60 16.96 26.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 0

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.03 3.440 0 1 0 0

7 CoSp2V 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.03 1.840 0 0 -1 0

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.03 0.520 0 0 -2 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.11 2.810 0 0 0 2

17.58 16.96

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.203.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.153.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.353.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50

26.64

24 橋  本  莉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 42.71 15.83 28.88 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.04 1.94-1 1 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 0

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

9 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo<+1T < 1.94 X -0.27 1.67-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

17.90 15.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.403.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.654.00 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

28.88

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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25 橋  本  澪  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 2 41.74 16.06 27.68 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.42 2.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 1 1 0

4 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.47 2.37-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.10 1.500 -1 -1 -1 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.68 0.82-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.69 0.89-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.760 -1 -2 0 -1

19.99 16.06

Skating Skills 1.60 3.604.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.353.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.403.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

27.68

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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